
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
68 
88 

2 
12 

199 
00 
57 

3 
56 

4 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
2 

Class 
FM 
FE 
FM 
FA 
P2 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FM 
FE 

Name 
Bryce Cornet 
Robert Vanman 
Travis Renegar 
Steven Ford 
Dennis Cox 
Gregory Byrne MD 
Roger Addison 
Ryan McLaughlin 
Rick Sanders 
Mike Littrell 

Hometown 
Norman OK 
Allen TX 
Edinburg TX 
Dallas TX 
Austin TX 
Southlake TX 
Edmond OK 
Evergreen CO 
Granbury TX 
Cypress TX 

Region 
OKLA 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
TEX 
OKLA 
Colo 
Tex 
Hous 

Member_ID 
519975 
507232 
526015 
510716 
485364 
215995 
109432_1 
359544 
512766 
485984 

Make-Model 
FM Formula Mazda 
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r i s e  
M azda  Formula  M azda  
S t a r  R a c e  Ca r s  P ro  M a z d a  
Radical SR3 
Mazda Formula 
Mazda FM 
Star Formula Mazda 
Mazda Formula 
S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r i s e  

Sponsor 
f a c e b o o k . c o m / D r i v e n B r y c e F i lm  

Optima Health 
S c r a p p y  R o b o t / M o o r e s p e e d  
E n h a n c e d  R e c y c l e r s  I n t e r n a t i o n s l  

Rally.Build 

L e a d i n g  E d g e  C o l le c t i b l e s  

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
16 

1 

Best Tm 
1:15.488 
1:17.145 
1:19.324 
1:17.815 
1:17.812 
1:19.127 
1:21.541 
1:25.494 
1:22.715 
1:27.375 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Winners total time: 25:34.447 
Provisional Post 4:22 pm, Official Post 5:25 pm 

Printed: 4/7/2018 5:44:11 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

17.456 

Avg. Speed 

76.014 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.488 

Best Speed 

85.841 

Best Lap by 

68 - Bryce Cornet 

 

Green County Grand Prix Hoosier Racing 

GR 4 FA FB FC FE FE FE2 FM P1 P2 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:59:01 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/7/2018 15:45 

 Green Country Grand Prix Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
Ark Valley Racing Group - Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

April 7-8, 2018 - Sanction #18-ST-5293-S


